
LAPA 
RESTAURANT

DRINKS MENU



Strawberry

Still or Sparkling 500ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling 
500ml

Sodas 200ml

Orange | Mango | Apple
Pineapple | Cranberry

Still 1.5 Litre 
or Sparkling 1 Litre

Sodas 300ml

Appletiser 275ml

Red Grapetiser 275ml

Red Bull

Red Bull - No Sugar

Fresh fruit juices

R40

R35

R40

R25

R40

R50

R35

R45

R45

R50

R50

NON-	
ALCOHOLIC 
BEVERAGES

MINERAL 
WATER

SOFT DRINKS



Heineken 0.0

Savanna Non-Alcohol R45

R45

NON- 
ALCOHOLIC 
BEERS & CIDERS

Castle Light

Amstel Lager

Stella Artois

Castle Lager Draught 
250ml
500ml

Castle Light Draught 
250ml
500ml

Stella Artois Draught 
250ml
500ml

Black Label

Hansa

Heineken NRB

Heineken 440ml

Castle Lager

Corona

Windhoek Draught 440ml

R40

R55

R50

R45

R40

R45

R30
R60

R30
R60

R35
R65

R40

R40

R45

R55

BEERS 
& LAGERS

Savanna Dry | Light

Hunter’s Dry | Gold

Bernini Blush

R40

R35

R40

CIDERS



Bull Dog Bells

Hendricks Jameson

Glenfidich 15 Years

Grendeur Johnnie Walker Black

The Glenlivet 12 Years

Inveroche Classic Glenfidich 12 Years

Cape Saint Classic Bains

Bombay Sapphire Jack Daniels

Tanqueray Johnnie Walker Red

Glenmorange 18 Years

Six Dogs Johnnie Walker Blue

The Glenlivet 15 Years

R55 R35

R45 R35

R40 R35

R175

R55 R280

R110

R45 R35

R55 R45

R120

R50 R55

R75

R55 R85

GIN WHISKY

Smirnoff

Absolute Vodka

Belvedere

Sky Vodka

Cruz

Grey Goose 

R35

R35

R70

R25

R35

R70

VODKA



Amarula

Courvoisier VS

Courvoisier VSOP

Drambuie

Remy Martin

Jagermeister

Honor VSOP

Frangelico

Hennessy VSOP

Kahlua

Courvoisier XO

Remy Martin XO

Malibu

Hennessy XO

Cointreau

Hennessy  VS 

R35

R60

R130

R50

R100

R35

R100

R35

R90

R35

R300

R320

R30

R300

R50

R70

LIQUEURS

COGNAC

KWV 3 Years

Richeleiu 10 Years

K10 Years

Sydney Back Brandy  
10 Years

Klipdrift

Richeleiu

KWV 5 Years

Boschendal Potstilled 
XO 10 Years

Klipdrift Premuim 

Sydney Back Brandy  
15 Years

R25

R25

R35

R85

R40

R115

R25

R35

R40

R75

BRANDY



Moët & Chandon 
Brut Imperial 

Prestige Cuvée Boschendal 
Jean le Long	

Veuve Clicquot Brut	

Don Perignon Blanc

R1950

R1900

R2200

R7200

CHAMPAGNE 

Green apple and citrus fruit | white 
flowers | brioche | cereal aromas

Lemon cream | beeswax | pink grapefruit | 
toasty brioche aromas

Fruity notes | pear flesh |  
discreet biscuit notes

Powdery white flowers and apricot |  
rhubarb and mint | white pepper | 
ginger and tobacco

Boschendal Brut NV 	

Boschendal Brut Rosé NV	

Boschendal Luxe Nectar 
Demi-Sec NV

Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Brut	

CAP 
CLASSIQUE 

Fresh | lemon cream | almond biscotti | citrus

Delicate | strawberry | raspberry | cherry

Crème Brulee | almond biscotti | 
orange peel

Crisp green apple | pear 

Bottle

Bottle

Wine per glass

Wine per glass

R550

R550

R550

R490

R110

R110



Sartori Di Verona 

PROSECCO

Soft fruit aromas | floral punches |   
white nutty hints | round fruit flavours	

R550

Backsberg Summer Berry Rosé

Haute Cabrière		

Backsberg Ella Pinotage	

Boschendal Chardonnay/
Pinot Noir		

Juicy strawberry | raspberry sorbet | crisp 

Strawberries | rose petals | light | fresh 

Wild strawberries | mint | grapefruit | elegance 

Strawberry | ripe red berries | finesse

Bottle

Wine per glass

R200

R280

R250

R280

R70

ROSÉ & 
PREMIUM BLUSH



WHITE WINES

Franschhoek Cellar	

Bellingham Homestead Old Orchards

Boschendal 1685 	

Simonsig	

Cederberg 

Fryers Cove

The Bernard Series 
Old Vine 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHENIN BLANC 

Expressive | tropical | gooseberry | passion fruit  

Ripe stone fruit | honey | marmalade | peaches

Green tropical fruits | citrus | zesty

Passion fruit | melon | peach | grapefruit

Gooseberry | granadilla | pineapple | 
lime citrus 

Guava | pawpaw | green fig | limes | bright | 
bursting with citrus fruit 

Stone fruit | oak spice | fruit forward  

(45 year old bush vines)

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Wine per glass

Wine per glass

Wine per glass

R220

R250

R290

R200

R350

R420

R560

R80

R85

R90

Franschhoek Cellar (unoaked)	

Boschendal Boschen Blanc	

Sunkissed Natural Sweet White

Backsberg Smuggled Vines 	

Pierre Jourdan Tranquille

Cederberg Bukettraube

La Motte

CHARDONNAY

WHITE BLENDS

OFF-DRY / SEMI-SWEET

Pineapple | lemon | lime | peach

Vibrant citrus | pear drop sweetness | 
honeysuckle

Luscious lemon | pineapple | honey | low alcohol 

Butterscotch | vanilla pod | honeyed apple 

Fresh | tropical fruit | red berries | lime 

Floral | chamomile | apricot | dried fruit | creamy 

Fruity | nectarine | citrus blossom | cashew 

Bottle

Bottle

Wine per glass

Wine per glass

R220

R180

R180

R430

R260

R300

R420

R70

R70



RED WINE

Franschhoek CellarFranschhoek Cellar	

Bellingham Homestead	

Leopard’s Leap

Boschendal 1685 	Warwick First Lady	

Leopard’s Leap 
Special Edition	Backsberg Pumphouse

Bellingham Homestead	

De Grendel	

Boschendal Stellenbosch 
“King of Cab” 	

The Bernard Series 
Bush Vine Pinotage

RED WINE
MERLOTCABERNET SAUVIGNON 

PINOTAGE 

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Soft | juicy | mouth-filling | summer berry | plum 
| liquorice 

Blackcurrant | violets | rich mouthfeel | 
fine tannins | spice 

Sweet spices | plums | mulberries | 
hints of vanilla | exciting tannin structure

Blackcurrant | blueberry | vanilla |  
oak spice | defined tannin 

Elegant | cool climate style | good fruit 
intensity | red cherry 

Vibrant | rich | plum | black fruit | dark chocolate

Fruit-forward | raspberry | cherry | nutmeg | 
black pepper | soft tannins 

Mulberry | ripe plum | vanilla |  
spiced fruit cake 

Blackcurrant | black pepper | dark chocolate 

Light mocha | smooth | red berries | 
black cherry 

Powerful | well-structured | black berry | 
cigar box 

Bright red cherry | plum | violets | concentrated 
in structure |  
cool climate freshness 

BottleBottle

Bottle
Bottle

Bottle

Wine per glassWine per glass

Wine per glass
Wine per glass

Wine per glass

R220R230

R280

R250

R390

R300

R320
R550

R260

R460

R735

R670

R80R90

R80
R90

R110



Fryers Cover Grenache/Cinsault Fryers Cove Pinot Noir

Boschendal Nicolas	

Leopard’s Leap 
Culinaria Grand Vin 	

Boschendal Elgin  
Pinot Noir

Rupert & Rothschild
Classique	

Bellingham Bernard Series 
“The Maverick” SMV	

RED BLENDS PINOT NOIR

Medium-bodied | bright | wild raspberry | 
clove spice | smooth tannins 

Combinations of strawberry | wild raspberry | 
honeyed berries | wood components

Bottle

Wine per glass

R400

R450

R560

R400

R1200

R540

R730

R100

Winemaking craftmanship | masterpiece | 
red cherries | dark chocolate | spicy cigar

Tobacco | hint of cedar | aromas of black fruit | 
fruity mulberry after taste

A youthful strawberry edge | delicate entry | 
wild berry flavours | oak spice. 

Fresh cranberry | wild black cherry | 
hazelnut truffle chocolate 

Blackberry | dark cherry | clove spice | 
pepper | fruited palate

(Blend: Cabernet | Merlot | Shiraz | Malbec | Cabernet Franc)

(Blend: Syrah | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Malbec | 
Petit Verdot)

(Blend: Cabernet | Merlot)

(Blend: Syrah | Mourvedre | Viognier)

Chocolate Block

The Last Elephant	

R790

R1350

Blackcurrant | dark plum | cocoa nib flavour 
notes | earthy black fruit undertones

Velvet | small production | boldly expressive | 
dark fruit | blackcurrants | cherries | mulberries 

(Blend: Syrah | Grenache | Cinsault | Cabernet | Viognier)

(Blend: Merlot | Cabernet | Cabernet Franc | Malbec)



COCKTAILS
Classic Margarita

Olmeca Silver | Sweet & Sour Syrup | 
Butlers Triple Sec

R110

Long Island Iced Tea

Havana club | Absolut Vodka | Olmeca 
Silver | Butlers Triple Sec | Beefeater Gin | 
sweet & sour syrup | Coca Cola

R180

Royal Fashion Fizz

Havana Club Rum | Blue Caracao | 
Absolut Vodka | Soco l Strawberry 
Coulis | Grenadine

R160

Strawberry Daiquiri

Giggle Juice

Havana Club Rum | strawberry coulis | 
strawberry juice 

Lemonade | Butlers Blue Caracao | 
Absolut Vodka | Beefeater Gin | Olmeca 
Silver | Havana Club Rum

R150

R160

Caipirinha

Havana club aged rum | fresh lime | 
white sugar

R110

Sidecar

KWV 10 yrs brandy | Butlers Triple Sec | 
Sweet & sour

R140

Classic Mojito

Havana club rum | sweet & sour | 
fresh lime | soda water | mint

R120

Pina Colada

Havana Club Rum | Malibu | pineapple 
juice | pineapple syrup 

R170

The Moscow Mule

Sabi Gin Fizz

Absolut Vodka | lime juice | cane sugar | 
ginger beer | bitters 

Beefeater Gin | sweet & sour | cane 
sugar syrup | Boschendal non-vintage 
sparkling wine

R95

R100

Kruger Gate Martini

Cosmopolitan

Absolut Vodka | cane sugar syrup | 
passion fruit cordial | sparkling wine

Cranberry juice | Butlers Triple Sec | 
Absolut Vodka

R95

R95

Martini

Aperol Spritz

Amarula Cream Martini

Pink Lemonade Margarita

Shaken or stirred | Absolut Vodka or 
Beefeater Gin | Martini vermouth | 
olives

Aperol | Cinzano | soda water

Amarula | Beefeater Gin

Absolut Vodka | slo-jo triple sec | 
slo-jo passion fruit cordial | Boschendal 
non-vintage sparkling wine

R100

R160

R95

R160



MOCKTAILS
African Sunset

Fresh banana | mango juice | orange 
juice | cane sugar | grenadine

R85

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri

Strawberry coulis | strawberry juice 

R95

Steel Works

Virgin Mojito

Lemonade | ginger ale | kola tonic | lime 
cordial | passion fruit | bitters

Sweet & sour | fresh lime | mint | 
soda water

R85

R95

The Buffalo

Virgin Pina Colada

Virgin Margarita

Shirley Ginger

Lassie
Blueberry syrup | red bull | lime | 
strawberry | berries

Fresh pineapple | pineapple juice | 
pineapple syrup | sweet & sour

Lime juice | slo-jo triple Sec | 
Sweet & sour

Ginger beer | club soda | lime | 
strawberry

Bulgarian yoghurt | whole passion fruit | 
mango juice | cane sugar

R100

R95

R95

R95

R80



Backsberg Unorthodox 
Sauvignon Blanc                                                                                                     

Sydney Back Merlot                                                                                                                                          

Backsberg Unorthodox 
Chenin Blanc                                                                                                            

Sydney Back Pinotage                                                                                                                                     

Sydney Back Chardonnay 
(unoaked)                                                                                                             

Backsberg Unorthodox 
Merlot-Cabernet 
Sauvignon                                                                               

KOSHER WINES                                                                                                                            
WHITE WINES RED WINES

Well-rounded Tropical style | 
Crisp acidity | fruity mid palate 

Smooth plum | bouquet of red 
berries

Fresh and crisp | Tropical pineapple and 
passion fruit | balanced palate

Soft concentrated mocha | 
juicy blackberry

Fresh and complex | lemon zest | 
melon |  hazelnut

Right bank Bordeaux style | cassis | red fruit

R400 R570

R400
R570

R560

R410

IMPORTANT NOTICE
Alcoholic beverages are not served to persons under the legal drinking age.


